w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Display System
Technology 1D Code 2D Code
Read Condition 20 to 25 characters 100 to about 2,000 characters
● 50°/37.5° (H/V) wide scanning area reads twice
the area of typical scanner
● Area-scanning features non-direction reading
drive scanning performance

AFL2D-12B
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Ordering Information
Model AFL-12A-LX AFL-12B- LXPOS AFL-12A-N270
Panel Mounting Kit AFLPK-12
Wall Mounting Kit AFLWK-12
Rack Mounting Kit AFLRK-12
Arm ARM-11-RS / ARM-31-RS
Stand STAND-A12 / STAND-POS12 / STAND-100-RS
V-Stand VSTAND-A12
9~30VDC to 12VDC
Converter Module
IDD-930160-KIT
OS: Win CE 5.0
(128 MB CF Card)
AFLCF-12-LX-CE-R21 AFLCF-12-LXPOS-CE-R21 N/A
OS: Win CE 6.0
(128 MB CF Card)
AFLCF-12-LX-CE060-R21 AFLCF-12-LXPOS-CE060-R21 AFLCF-12-N270-CE060-R21
OS: Win XPE
(1 GB CF Card)
AFLCF-12-LX-XPE-R21 AFLCF-12-LXPOS-XPE-R21 AFLCF-12-N270-XPE-R21
OS: Linux
(2 GB CF Card)
AFLCF-12-LX-LNX-R21 AFLCF-12-LXPOS-LNX-R21 AFLCF-12-N270-LNX-R21
OS: Win 7 Embedded
(2GB CF Card)
N/A N/A AFLCF-12-N270-WES7E-R10
Hybrid Card Reader AFLP-12AMSI-U
Magnetic Stripe Reader AFLP-12AMSR-U
DC 12V Input UPS AUPS-A10-R10 (7.4V 3800mAH)
DC 9~36V Input UPS AUPS-A20-R10 (7.4V 3800mAH)
Bluetooth V2.0+EDR AFL-BT-KIT02-R10 N/A AFL-BT-KIT03-R10
Item Part Number Q’ty Specifications
Screws Pack 44013-030041-RS 4 M3; 5mm
Power Adpater
63000-FSP036RAB608-RS
63000-FSP050DBAB1405-RS
1
90~264V AC; 12V DC; 36W (for LX)
90~264V AC; 12V DC; 50W
(for LXPOS, N270)
Power Cord 32000-000002-RS 1 1750mm; European Standard
Utilities CD 7B000-000087-RS 1
Touch Pen 43125-0002C0-RS 1
1D/2D Barcode Scanner AFL2D-12B-R10 1
One Key Recovery CD 1
Note: AFL-LX24V model is without power adapter
Packing List
Options
AFL2D-12A-2012-V11